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CRN Course

1-Full Term

31585 CCI591-1
30933 CED 502-OL1
30934 CED 593-1
30938 TEXN 532-1
30939 TEXN 540-1
30940 TEXO510-1
30941 THL 501-OL1
30942 THL 504-1
30943 THL 521-1
30944 THL 590-1
31757 THL 590-2
31758 THL 590-3
31759 THL 590-4
31760 THL 590-5
30945 THL 595-1
30946 THL 595E-1
30947 THL 596-1
31761 THL 596-2
31762 THL 596-3
31763 THL 596-4
30948 THL 596E-1
30949 TPRC 542-OL1
30950 TVIC 501-1
30951 TVIC 502-1
30952 TVIC 503-1
30953 TVIC 504-1
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Enrolled

0/0
6/20
3/20
11/20
10/20
10/20
1/20
27125
10/20
1/20
1/0
1/0
1/0
1/0
1/20
1/0
1/20
1/0
1/0
1/0
1/0
6/20
1/20
4/20
0/20
5/20

Title

1/11/2021 - 5/7/2021

COLLOQUIUMIN MINISTRY
CHURCH LEADERSHIP

DCE PRE-INTERNSHIP SEMINAR
JOHANNINE CORPUS

PASTORAL EPISTLES

OLD TESTAMENT BOOK: GENESIS
INTRO TO THEOLOGICAL RESEARCH
SURVEY OF HISTORICAL THEOLOGY
WORLD RELIGIONS

GUIDED READINGS

GUIDED READINGS

GUIDED READINGS

GUIDED READINGS

GUIDED READINGS

THESIS |

THESIS 1: EXTENSION

THESIS I

THESIS I

THESIS I

THESIS I

THESIS II: EXTENSION

CHRISTIAN WRSHP/CULTRAL CONTXT
VICARAGE I: PRACTICUMI

VICARAGE |: PRACTICUMII
VICARAGE II: INTERNSHIP |
VICARAGE II: INTERNSHIP Il

Credit
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Instructor

Loy

Mueller
Duport
Brighton
Armstrong
Eschelbach
Loy
Stiegemeyer
Roberge
Oesch
Rueter
Parks
Mendez
Ruehs
Oesch
Oesch
Oesch
Armstrong
Eschelbach
Mallinson
Oesch
Stiegemeyer
Fluegge
Fluegge
Fluegge
Fluegge

Meet Time/Day 1

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1830-2120 T

1830-2120 M

1830-2120 R

By Arrangement
1830-2120 T

1830-2120 M

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement

Room 1 Meet Time/Day 2

WEB

TBA
ALPHA101
FH 102
GH 123
WEB

GM 203
GH 121
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
WEB
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Room 2
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CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meet Time/Day1  Room 1 Meet Time/Day 2 Room 2
1 - Full Term 1/11/2021 - 5/7/2021

30954 TVIC 505-1 1/20 VICARAGE IIl: MISSION PLANT | 3 Fluegge By Arrangement TBA

30955 TVIC 506-1 4/20 VICARAGE Ill: MISSION PLANT II 3 Fluegge By Arrangement TBA

30956 TVIC 507-1 0/20 VICARAGE IV: CHURCH PLANTING | 3 Fluegge By Arrangement TBA

30957 TVIC 508-1 3/20 VICARAGE IV:CHURCH PLANTING Il 3 Fluegge By Arrangement TBA

P1- Practicum Internship Term 1/11/2021 - 5/7/2021

30935 CED 594-1 0/20 INTERNSHIP I: DCE 4 Duport By Arrangement TBA

30936 CED 595-1 4/20 INTERNSHIP II: DCE 4 Duport By Arrangement TBA

30937 CED 596-1 2/20 INTERNSHIP IIl: DCE 4 Duport By Arrangement TBA
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